Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #RC-1066, Amana Tool Tru Point V-Groove
Insert CNC System 90 Deg x 7/8 Dia x 3/8 x 1/4
Inch Shank Router Bit

$95.54

Thank you for shopping with us! For lettering, engraving,
signmaking, fluting and decorative trimming. Note: Due to very
fine plunge point, bit is not guaranteed against breakage.
Excellent for cutting: Hardwood/Softwood MDF Plastic Plywood

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Overall Length

Shank

Knives

Angle

Replacement Parts

Amana Tool

7/8 in

3/8in

27/8in

1/4 in

RCK-465

90 deg

Torx Key 5005; Screw 67110; Tool Body RC-1050


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

